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9/15~19,2003 ANA v FI137
P E L 3 — DN O & ST e
s 5% Isabel Canellas
Tel: +34-91-3476867, Fax: +34-91-3532296
EMail: canellas@inia.es

9/21,2003 A+ & Y Xy o
HRONEI S 3Bk BEARORE (HRMES
B4 P4 X))
i % Jean Beaulieu
EMail: beaulieu@nrcan.gc.ca
9/21~24,2003 K—-F U F £yt
Bl 4o & 0 T
% % Wojciech Wesoly
Tel: +48-61-8487743, Fax: +18-61-8487743
EMail: wesoly@au.poznan,pl

9/27~10/2,2003 FA Y 7234 71L2
SRR (R A
% Heinrich Spiecker
Tel: +49-761-2033737, Fax: +49-761-2033740
EMail: instww@uni-freiburg.de, http://www.forst.uni-
freiburg.de/Waldwachstum/

10/14~18,2003 %2 74+ Rakhiv

I — 0 RO KRN — 2 O & B
M4 % Brigitte Commarmot

Tel: +41-1-7392280, Fax: +41-1-7392215

EMail: rakhiv_2003@wsl.ch, http://www.wsl.ch/

11/17~19,2003 Z~XA » Murcia
b © B I MR & (SM STk
HEHS % Victor M. Castillo Sanchez

Tel: +34~9-68215717, Fax: +34-9-68266613

EMail: victor@cebas.csic.es

4/21~23,2004 F 2 —/% Pinar del Rio
M3 KIS L TR BEOF SRR ]
MiE % C. Fernando Herndndez Martdnez
Tel: +53-82~779363, Fax: +53-82-779353
EMail: fhernandez@af.upr.edu.cu

6/21~25,2004 77 » X Montpellie
BB R
HLf# %: Dr. John Parrolla
Tel: +1-703-6054178, Fax: +1-703-6055131
EMail: jparrotta@fs.fed.us

9/12~16,2004 F 42 Kloster Seeon, Bavaria
WHE D T 8~ S ER B D i R R 1
HiEs % Dr. Pasi Puttonen
Tel: +358-9-19158118, Fax: +358-9-19158100
EMail: pasi.puttonen@helsinki.fi,

F2mfs £EBEHARE

9/10~ 14,2003 7034 YT Borovetz
I8 T3 Fl: (R = ]
g% %2 Dr. Scott E. Schlarbaum
Tel: +1-615-9747126, Fax: +1-615-9744733
EMail: tenntip@utk.edu

9/21,2003 H+ ¥ FNXys
$ERE R B0 B iEH EBETHORE (HRAMES
w4 A T)
Mt A Jean Beaulieu
EMail: beaulieu@nrcan.ge.ca

9/29~10/3,2003 HA -2<KiF
+ 7 MO & HFZ B 3 ERTLBIZFOKS
Mk iEH P
Tel: +81-298-733211 ext. 445, Fax: +81-298-733795
EMail: ayakoka@fipri.affrc.go.jp, http://ss.fipri.affrc.go.jp

9/29~10/3,2003 A—-X+JFY 7 s8-2R
FBMEARE S ¥ KOs L [RAKBOBRIZS T 568
W7o+ 20
#i#%4: Pauline Grierson
Tel: +61-618-93807926, Fax: +61-618-93807925
EMail: pfgblue@cyllene.uwa.edu.au

10/5~8,2003 FAv =—-nr7ny

HEHEL IR & BB A BB S

HHA: Prof. Dr. Dietrich Werner

Tel: +49-6421-2821546, Fax: +49-6421-2828997
EMail: info@biol-resource-migration.de
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10/30~31,2003 oL 74 EyTFEFA
Bt Ng7T YAy vESYL [2~-HY ]
ks % Rogirio De Aguiar

[EMail: mundial@adinet.com.uy

4/8~10,2004 FY Valdivia
PR MOl (L | MB{Z VRS & R
&8 A MariPaz Molina
Tel: +56—41-749090, Fax: +56-41-749090
EMail: mmolina@infor.cl, http://www.infor.cl

HIFE HFHMER

9/9~14,2003 A T~X=7 [Logarska Dolina
BRI MKz 3501 B MG
A& %: Joachim Lorbach
Tel: +39-06-57052596, Fax: +39-06-57055137
EMail: joachim.lorbach@fao.org,

9/20,2003 HF+ & FYXyo
PRI 351 B BN & MER I D 72 D DAL B Ze Ll
MW (F4 P4~ 1)
2§54 Rudolf Heinrich
Tel: +39-06-50913788, Fax: +39-06-50918101
EMail: rudolf.heinrich@tin.it

10/5~9,2003 A —ZX Y7 Schlaegl
IWERIBRD 78D 7 71 %

2EE % Karl Stampfer

EMail: stampfer@mail.boku.ac.at

10/14~19,2003 Z0/%% 7 Zvolen
FIPRISE PR3

LS e Miroslav Gecovic

Tel: +421-45-5314124, Fax: +121-45-5321883
EMail: gecovic@fris.sk, http://www.fris.sk

12/31,2003 7 »#=7

3.06.00/3.07.00 &£

s % Willbard S. Abeli

Tel: +255-56-4944, Fax: +255-56-4648

EMail: abeli@sua.ac.tz
3/29~4/1,2004 72 Y Pullman

REER I FRRO A DG

S5 David M. Baumgartner

Tel: +1-509-3352964, Fax: +1-509-3352878
EMail: familyforestry@wsu.edu

£48% BHREETE

9/2~9/4,2003 A z—Fr Wi
HBHOL — ¥ —i12 k3 MA (Scandlaser)
%% Hakan Olsson
EMail: Hakan.Olsson@resgeom.slu.se

9/8~12,2003 & &t

BIRREE= 49 v 7/ L WA 1T 2 HEHE, 1 2
Fo, AVE L —2ORIH

A Dr. Biing Guan

Tel: +886-22-23626942, Fax: +886-22-23639247

EMail: btguan@research.ntu.edu.tw

9/15~19,2003 HA (11
ATHD BN L NG
A B RE R
Tel: +81-235-282946, Fax: +81-235-282972
EMail: ynobori@tds1.tr.yamagata-u.ac.jp

9/17~19,2003 H+5 rxas
[/, HEERBUED Gk 8IS 2 7 £ 2O BUE AU
g it
AM&E%: Dr. Alan J. Thomson
Tel: +1-250-3630632, Fax: +1-250~-3630775
EMail: athomson@pfc.forestry.ca

4/12~14,2004 TION TITNT
IRk Y v T ORE
MER5o%: Prof. Dr. Jose Imana Encinas
Tel: +55-61-2736026, FFax: +55-61-3470631
EMail: imana@unb.br

4/25~27.2004 A T/¥%7 Tile, The Low Tatras
GHAEPIZ 3517 D st s+ ) 4
&% %: Dr. Robert Marusak
Tel: +421-45-5206313, Fax: +421-45-5332654
EMail: marusak@vsld.tuzvo.sk, http://www.tuzvo.sk

11/22~25,2004 4~ F Jodhpur
MO LA © Gh, RS RE
HA#S % Dr. V.P. Tewari

Tel: +91-291-2722588, Fax: +91-291-2722764



[UFRO-J NEWS No. 79

[EMail: vptewari@afri.res.in

E5Bz HFREEY

9/17~19,2003 Z /347 Bratislava
AH, 7T, oL ekl
#E#E %: Dr. Stefan Suty
Tel: +421-2-59325211, Fax: +421-2-52493198
EMail: kdcp60@chtf.stuba.sk

9/20,2003 AHF+F Xy s
JEAR L PEM & B B 4 B 2o DRI F O M %
it (HAREERYAFAXUFH)
A% K James Chamberlain Ph.D
Fax: +1-540-2311383
FMailjachambe@vt.edu, http://www.sfp.forprod.vt.edu

12/2~5,2003 4~ F Peechi

HAREREF — 7 2k THHtr MRS S OB TF
— 7 HARE)

#i%%: Dr. Kanthila Mahabala Bhat

Tel: +91—487-699037, Fax: +91-487-699249

EMail: kmbhat@kfri.org, hitp://www.kfri.org

FePs HEER, M, BOE
9/17~19,2003 A7+ ¥ Xy
[Fiy, SERMEOHME Y 2 7 40O
& HIR
Hifs5: Dr. Alan J. Thomson
Tel: +1-250-3630632, Fax: +1-250-3630775
EMail: athomson@pfc.forestry.ca

9/28~10/3,2003 7 £ # Troutdate (Portland)
BRI R I kB I0R
HEE%: Scott A. Reed
Tel: +1-541-7372329, Fax: +1-541-7374966,
EMail: Scott.reed@orst.edu

11/26~28,2003 Y 4 57T
BAOGHOUAIMT S5 F 72U #2E
Hiis%: Enrique Gallardo

Tel: +56-2-3900333, Fax: +56-2-6954788

EMail: congreso@conaf.cl, http://www.conaf.cl

/1,200 A —2XbPYT Hy4—2

6.07.00 & 6.07.04 D &G 3%

i %k:: Prof. Charles Watkins

Tel: +44-115-9515151, Fax: +44-115-9513666
EMail:charles.watkins@nottingham.ac.uk,
http://www.nottingham.ac.uk/

6/1,2004 AL —<7=7 Brasov
WOMIWEES YK Py A [2 -0y i DEKOFFHIH
SIS 350 B Pk Mot
g% Mag. DL Peter Herbst
Tel: +43-4242-52471, Fax: +43-4242-264048
EMail: hp@netdyou.co.at,

BHT1HE [HERE

9/14~19,2003 O A& &R
FHRUOLE VAHIEOBEL HEANOBE
S %e: Michacel L. McManus
Tel:+1-203-2304312, Fax: +1-203-2304315
EMail: mimemanus@fs.fed.us

9/19~23,2003 114 HiR
MitddRiit- g -7 1 86
#i#%5E: Dr. Francois Lieutier
Tel: +33-2-38417857, Fax: +33-2-38417879

EMail: francois.lieutier@orleans.inra.fr

9/29~10/2,2003 7 £ #  Georgetown, California
AU ERE L AR L 1960 SRR 6 21 HiHHE
g% % Jean-Claude Gregoire
Tel: +32-2-6503179, Fax: +32~2-6502445
EMail: jegregoi@ulb.ac.be, http://www.ulb.ac.be/sci-

ences/bioancel/

6/26~29,2004 %7+ 4% Vernon
BB L XIREH
2Lk % Alvin Yanchuk
Tel: +1-250-3873338, Fax: +1-250-3870046
EMail: alvin.yanchuk@gems4.gov.be.ca

8/15~20,2004 =21-—-Y—%>F Hammer Springs
FHHED DRI L (0K, Fhkduzatd 5 B
Contact: Dr. Andrew Liebhold
Tel: +1-304~2851512, Fax: +1-304-2851505
EMail: aliebhold@fs.fed.us or sandy@mserv.fsL.wvnet.edu
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8/16~22,2004 F—-FF
FLMEPEES TR0
A&t A:: Prof. Zbigniew Sierota
Tel: +48-22-8223201 +48-22-8229235
EMail:Z.Sierota@las.ibles.waw.pl,

Poznan-Bialowieza

http://www.ibles.waw.pl

8/27~31,2004 743K Oul
REE, FEAROKM, KH RO S & TOHH
#g4%: Prof. Satu Huttunen
Tel: +358-81-5531527, Fax: +358-81-5531061
EMail: satu.huttunen@oulu.fi

EeBE HJARW

9/10~12,2003 R4 Z Davos
NIMEPESE [ LhHSEHFOEA)
A% A Dieter Rickenmann
Tel: +41-1-9252895
EMail: dieter.rickenmann@wsl.ch

9/16~ 18,2003 F 1
L Bk R
Mg A:: Chris Quine
Tel: +44-131-4452176. Fax: +44-131-4455124
EMail: Chris.Quine@forestry.gsi.gov.uk,

H—=NAN—T

11/13~15,2003 44497 74LvrV=x
HBENEPEENOTE=2) v EiRE - e L E
#B#% %:: Tor-Bjorn Larsson

Tel: +45-33367120, Fax: +45-33367199

EMail: Tor-Bjorn.Larsson@eea.eu.int

11/19~21,2003 #—R+MUT7 T 1—2
KEfER—0E, PR, Wy

25 %: Dr. Robert Jandl

Tel: +43-1-87838-1302, Fax:+43-1-87838-1250
EMailrobert.jand1@fbva.bmlf.gv.at, http://fova forvie.ac.at

9/1,2004 77 v X Bordeaux
FEB kIR
LS % Alain Franc
Tel: +33-1-45498982, Fax: +33-1-45498839
EMail: franc@athena.paris.inra.fr

9/6~10,2004 %' > 7 Thessaloniki

i EEdE O DO ERIE

g5k Sanna Dupuy

Tel: +33-5-57979117, Fax: +33-5-56680713
EMail: ecoconf@Irbb3.pierroton.inra.fr,

OOk (BME, FOJSL-TOQT I R)
9/22,2003 HhFH rxXoy”»

WFSE 7+ =9 4L (4 FL4 XV })

FH$S5 L Gerardo Mery

Tel: +358-10-21112153, Fax: +358-10-2112104

EMail: gerardo.mery@metla.fi. http://www.metla.fi

9/24,2003 Ht+ ¥ X9 o
HHEERIMRIZ BT A KEE U A2 (4 FAXV )
g Dr. Gernot Fiebiger
Tel: -43-662-878152, Fax: +43-662-870215
EMail: gernot.fiebiger@wiv.bmlf.gv.at

9/24 ~25,2003 HF+ ¥ FXRwv

TR M1 AT /00— OBRIRE (4
FAxY 1)

A Maurizio Merlo

Tel: +39-049-8293952, Fax: +39-049-8293916

EMail: maurizio.merlo@unipd.it

9/26,2003 H+ ¥ rxXoy”s

GFIS | it Hm - L Bz 2=HIFEL4 = &
TF47 (H4 F4x2})

E5%: Dr. Michael Kleine
Tek +43-1-8770151, Fax: +43-1-8770151-50

EMail: office@iufro.org, P-EMail: kleine@iufro.org,
http:/ /iufro.boku.ac.at

10/15~17,2003 — —
SRDEHOEAI = -2 aly
ikt % Daniela Krumland

Tel: +49-551-393412, Fax: +49-551-393415
EMail: dkrumla@gwdg.de,

10/22~24,2003 4 %97 Porto Cervo, Sassari
HORUKRRR L RSO
&% A Pier Carlo Zingari
Tel: +33-479-334952, Fax: +33-479-333895
EMail: zingari.oefin@wanadoo.fr
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5/19~21,2004 — — Tel: +49-551-393412, Fax: +49-551-393415
PRIUFRO O @ EMail: mkrott@gwdg.de
iS5 Dr. Max Krott

SBEWA - IREBZEOEEV
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IRBMAERBHEOLELET,
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LY (R o1& (RSN OMEE) 20 0TEDET, 72 &
8 - BIBRS TRMAEh R, 354 TCRHNELTIUROLES
EETEOEALLLEBHIOOLALET,

WA Bk
R D ARDEBA
PR B 1 00190-3-159224
# 4% . IUFRO-JHE5k)
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